Little Miss and Mister Meigs County Contest - Hill Stage Sponsored by Rutland Fire Department Ladies Auxiliary Danny Davis - Superintendent, Olivia Smith, Tara Roberts, Patrece Beegle On Stage Interviews - Saturday, August 10, 2024 @ 2pm

Rules & Regulations

- 1. All Entries must be residents of Meigs County.
- 2. Entries must be a boy or girl, four thru seven years of age.
- 3. Child must be 4 years of age by August 10, 2024
- 4. Twins will be judged as individuals.
- 5. One boy and one girl will be selected as Little Miss Meigs County and Little Mister Meigs County
- 6. Out of county judges will be used to judge the contest.
- 7. Pre-Registration (\$10) will be accepted on August 2 & 3, between 8am 4pm at the fair grounds ONLY.
- 8. NO ENTRIES WILL BE ACCEPTED AFTER THIS TIME, NO EXCEPTIONS
- 9. The winners will participate in various events the entire week of the fair.
- 10. Crowning will take place on Sunday August 11th at 7:30pm during the fair's opening ceremonies.

	MEIGS COUNTY FAIR	
	Little Miss and Mister Contest	
Name:		
Parent's Name:		
Address:		
Phone Number:		
GirlBo		
Birth Date:		
Ent	ies accepted Friday August 2 & Saturday August 3, 2024	
Office Use Only: Cas	n Card	